
M-ce Nr zaw Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Miejscowość Klub 2778 m 5556 m M K

1 117 MARYNYCZ WITALII 1987 M Kalisz FINISZ KALISZ 11:10 21:27 1

2 93 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSŁAW 1979 M Świnoujście BKS MANIAK WOLIN 11:10 21:37 2

3 87 WASZCZUK TOMASZ 1980 M Warzymice WASZCZUK TEAM 11:11 21:50 3

4 71 POKRZYWIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 1987 M Police BBL TEAM POLICE 11:10 22:05 4

5 118 HOŁDA ALEKSANDRA 1986 K Świnoujscie MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 11:29 22:49 1

6 11 DOŁĘGOWSKI MAREK 1971 M Kołczewo BKS MANIAK WOLIN 11:37 23:41 5

7 150 MAZUR KAMIL 1984 M Świnoujście TT SZCZECIN 11:46 24:02 6

8 145 MICHALSKI JANUSZ 1966 M Świnoujście 12:18 24:18 7

9 75 SKARBEK JACEK 1966 M Szczecin LOCSTAR 12:01 24:22 8

10 32 KAMIŃSKI ANTONI 1959 M TRZEBIATÓW JW 3519 BIAŁYSTOK 12:11 24:31 9

11 136 BORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER 1956 M Świnoujście 12:20 24:37 10

12 30 JOPPEK REMIGIUSZ 1966 M Świnoujście 12:38 24:51 11

13 19 GIBA JACEK 1970 M Świnoujście 12:32 24:59 12

14 18 GAJDA SEBASTIAN 1979 M Szczecin 12:28 25:00 13

15 13 DUDZIAK JAN 1972 M Świnoujście TT SZCZECIN 12:38 25:07 14

16 98 ZAKENS ROBERT 1981 M Świnoujście 12:27 25:11 15

17 124 ANTKOWIAK MIKOŁAJ 1997 M Świnoujście 12:54 25:39 16

18 74 SAJDYK MACIEJ 1986 M Świnoujście 12:51 25:53 17

19 68 PILZ RYSZARD 1957 M Świnoujscie 12:46 25:57 18

20 99 CYGAN KATARZYNA 1989 K Świnoujście 12:28 26:08 2

21 76 SKRZYPIEC ANDRZEJ 1956 M ŚWINOUJŚCIE 12:57 26:12 19

22 114 WOJTYNOWICZ MICHAŁ 1998 M Świnoujście BOMBARDIER SZCZECIN 13:47 27:00 20

23 120 SZMIGIL ADA 1988 K Świnoujście MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 13:46 27:05 3

24 6 BRUDNIK ADAM 1963 M Świnoujście 13:27 27:16 21

25 38 KOSOŃ JAROSŁAW 1962 M Kołczewo BKS MANIAK WOLIN 13:34 27:19 22

26 70 PODGORSKA MALGORZATA 1967 K Swinoujscie 13:46 27:20 4

27 113 TĘCZA ALEKSANDER 1998 M Świnoujście BOMBARDIER SZCZECIN 13:47 27:24 23

28 52 ZAJĄC MACIEJ 1988 M Świnoujście 13:41 27:42 24

29 7 BUT PIOTR 1978 M Szczecin TT SZCZECIN 14:24 27:43 25

30 39 KOTLIŃSKI DAWID 1988 M Świnoujście 13:05 27:55 26

31 104 MIŃCZYK KRZYSZTOF 1987 M Zielona Góra 14:33 29:02 27

32 57 MIŃCZYK PIOTR 1972 M Zielona Góra 14:33 29:02 28

33 96 ZAJĄC OLGA 1983 K Szczecin 14:35 29:03 5

34 84 TOMCZYK RADOSŁAW 1987 M Świnoujście 14:30 29:17 29

35 56 MIKULSKA AGNIESZKA 1983 K Police UKL "ÓSEMKA" POLICE 14:24 29:21 6

36 90 WEREMIJ SŁAWOMIR 1973 M Świnoujście 14:58 29:26 30

37 129 CELKA KRZYSZTOF 1974 M Poznań 14:36 29:36 31

38 130 OLSZYK TADEUSZ 1956 M Świnoujście 14:54 29:39 32

39 5 BORKOWSKI JERZY 1964 M GDYNIA 14:53 29:49 33

40 88 WASZCZUK MAGDALENA 1991 K Warzymice WASZCZUK TEAM 14:57 29:59 7

41 86 WALCZAK PIOTR 1988 M Warszawa 14:38 29:59 34

42 139 SMOK MATEUSZ 1988 M Świnoujście 15:24 30:00 35

43 902 BIELA LIDIA 1973 K Kraków 15:03 30:11 8
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Dystans: 5556 m
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XX Bieg na 3 Mile Morskie

44 40 KOWALEWSKA HANIA 1999 K Świnoujście 14:54 30:15 9

45 94 WOLSKI KRZYSZTOF 1981 M Szczecin 15:14 30:18 36

46 100 MAJEWSKI MARIUSZ 1977 M Świnoujście 44 WYSPY 15:14 30:20 37

47 108 HRYŃ ZBYSZEK 1975 M Szczecin 15:00 30:30 38

48 133 SALAMONIK SEBASTIAN 1973 M Świnoujście 15:05 30:36 39

49 45 KUBIAK WOJCIECH 1984 M Wrocław 15:12 31:00 40

50 135 LESNAU PAWEŁ 1988 M Świnoujście 16:12 31:08 41

51 50 MAŁOCHA MARIUSZ 1974 M Świnoujście 15:12 31:09 42

52 1 ANDRZEJEWSKI REMIGIUSZ 1989 M Świnoujście 15:07 31:35 43

53 143 ZIELIŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 1969 M Józefosław 14:52 31:40 44

54 141 POTERALSKI RADOSŁAW 1975 M Świnoujście 16:03 31:42 45

55 55 MARCINIAK ŁUKASZ 1976 M Włoszakowice 16:04 31:47 46

56 905 LISOWSKI TADEUSZ 1961 M Gorzów 15:55 31:53 47

57 82 ŚLACHCIAK JACEK 1966 M Gniezno 16:27 31:54 48

58 42 KRÓL MACIEJ 1972 M Świnoujście 16:22 32:04 49

59 23 GRYGLEWSKA MONIKA 1983 K ŚWINOUJŚCIE 16:14 32:14 10

60 89 WAWRZYNIAK MARTA 1980 K Neuss 16:38 32:27 11

61 115 MAŁEK MATEUSZ 1978 M Częstochowa 16:12 32:29 50

62 132 SALAMONIK MARIA 1979 K Świnoujście 16:08 32:37 12

63 80 SZCZĘCH MARIUSZ 1984 M Świnoujście 16:16 32:37 51

64 111 GRZYWACZYK ALEKSANDRA 1977 K Żary 16:07 32:39 13

65 138 TARNOWSKA RENATA 1971 K Szczecin

WIECZORNE BIEGANIE W 

SZCZECINIE 16:20 32:45 14

66 907 SIEDLACZEK ANNA 1981 K Świnoujście 16:35 32:50 15

67 908 DERDA ROBERT 1972 M Świnoujście 16:35 32:51 52

68 146 KAMIŃSKI MIROSŁAW 1990 M Trzebiatów 16:15 32:52 53

69 106 MIKOŁAJEK EWA 1979 K Świnoujście 16:41 33:01 16

70 72 POPPEL DOMINIKA 1999 K Świnoujście 16:41 33:03 17

71 81 SZOPA-POPPEL AGNIESZKA 1973 K Świnoujście 16:41 33:04 18

72 127 TOLZ GERHARD 1949 M 16:45 33:06 54

73 137 GWÓŹDŹ MAREK 1960 M Rzeszów 16:35 33:11 55

74 140 STÓJ ELŻBIETA 1995 K Świnoujście 16:37 33:14 19

75 142 MAREK AURELIUSZ 1992 M Świnoujście 16:36 33:15 56

76 123 KNOBLOCH MAREK 1983 M Świnoujście 16:17 33:23 57

77 69 PIOTROWSKA AGATA 1997 K Świnoujście 16:19 33:26 20

78 63 OCHLIK MACIEJ 1997 M Świnoujście 16:19 33:27 58

79 109 HANDZLK AGNIESZKA 1982 K Żary 16:54 33:31 21

80 901 KUSIŃSKA BERNADETA 1977 K Świnoujście 10B 17:44 34:10 22

81 24 GOSTOMSKI KAROL 1996 M Świnoujście 17:31 34:34 59

82 122 BŁOTNA PAULINA 1999 K Świnoujście MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 16:21 34:34 23

83 25 GOSTOMSKI MICHAŁ 1997 M Świnoujście 17:30 34:49 60

84 54 MARCHWIAK MARTA 1990 K Świnoujście 17:29 34:51 24

85 44 KRYSZTOFOWICZ ANETA 1980 K Świnoujście 18:01 34:55 25

86 28 IGNACIUK JOANNA 1979 K Świnoujście 18:49 34:56 26
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87 73 RYBARCZYK ROKSANA 1998 K Świnoujście 17:16 35:22 27

88 149 SZAFRAŃSKA JOANNA 1965 K Świnoujście 17:46 35:28 28

89 144 MICHALSKA AGNIESZKA 1962 K Świnoujście 17:47 35:28 29

90 904 ZAJĄC PIOTR 1981 M Szczecin 18:06 35:33 61

91 51 MANAJ JOANNA 1984 K ŻARY 18:03 35:44 30

92 2 BARTNICKA MARTA 1991 K Wolin BBL TEAM POLICE 18:07 35:45 31

93 21 GÓRSKA ANNA 1974 K Świnoujście

MKL MARATON 

ŚWINOUJŚCIE 20:13 36:39 32

94 61 KOWALCZYK JUSTYNA 2001 K Świnoujście 17:48 36:40 33

95 14 DUDZIAK MAŁGORZATA K ŚWINOUJŚCIE BABSKI TEAM 19:14 36:58 34

96 20 GOŁĄB ANNA 1988 K Widuchowa 17:52 37:02 35

97 101 SOBKOWIAK MAGDALENA 1972 K Świnoujście BABSKI TEAM 19:15 37:10 36

98 36 KOLSKA LENA 1989 K Szczecin 17:54 37:12 37

99 17 FRONCZEK-TOMICKA JUSTYNA 1980 K Świnoujście 19:21 37:19 38

100 126 EGLER KRZYSZTOF 1980 M Świnoujście 19:57 38:03 62

101 125 GORTAD MARTA 1990 K Świnoujście 19:56 38:03 39

102 10 CZAJKOWSKA MONIKA 1975 K Warszawa 19:09 38:04 40

103 29 JABŁOŃSKA MARIOLA 1957 K Świnoujście 19:02 38:10 41

104 35 KOLSKA EWELINA 1983 K ŚWINOUJŚCIE 18:51 38:13 42

105 906 HOŁDA AGNIESZKA 1974 K Świnoujście 19:39 38:16 43

106 134 LESNAU KAROLINA 1990 K Świnoujście 19:18 38:38 44

107 83 ŚLACHCIAK JOANNA 1968 K Gniezno 19:45 38:39 45

108 97 ZAKENS ANNA 1983 K Świnoujście 19:14 38:44 46

109 147 ZIELIŃSKA LIDIA 1989 K Świnoujście 19:23 38:47 47

110 4 BILARD JOANNA 1968 K Świnoujście 19:24 38:48 48

111 34 KOLISZ KATARZYNA 1985 K Świnoujście 19:44 39:00 49

112 66 PARZĄDKA-LIPIŃSKA AGATA 1980 K Świnoujście 19:43 39:24 50

113 65 OTOCKA AGNIESZKA 1974 K Świnoujście 19:42 39:29 51

114 46 LEŚNIAŃSKA ALEKSANDRA 1989 K Międzyzdroje 19:50 40:55 52

115 103 JAWORSKA ANGELIKA 1997 K Świnoujście 20:00 40:57 53

116 131 DUDZIŃSKA ZOFIA 1955 K Świnoujście 20:19 41:03 54

117 107 MOLENDA MAŁGORZATA 1986 K Świnoujście 20:29 42:05 55

118 16 FEDORCZYK ALEKSANDRA 1978 K Świnoujście 21:21 42:13 56

119 53 MIELISZEWSKA KATARZYNA 1993 K Świnoujście 19:01 43:35 57

120 903 PACHCIAREK MACIEJ 1962 M Słubice nad Odrą 16:35 43:41 63

121 110 DRZEWIŃSKA-OLEŚ JOANNA 1983 K Żary 22:25 44:54 58

122 102 KOCIAK MAGDALENA 1978 K Koło 22:58 44:54 59

123 116 GUZOWSKA IWONA 1965 K Świnoujście 22:43 45:01 60

124 105 KUNIEC EDYTA 1978 K Świnoujście 23:48 47:19 61
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M-ce Nr zaw Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Miejscowość Klub 2778 m 5556 m M K

Data: 3.05.2015

Dystans: 5556 m

Miejscowość: Świnoujście

XX Bieg na 3 Mile Morskie

Klasyfikacja: Open M

1 117 MARYNYCZ WITALII 1987 M Kalisz FINISZ KALISZ 11:10 21:27

2 93 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSŁAW 1979 M Świnoujście BKS MANIAK WOLIN 11:10 21:37

3 87 WASZCZUK TOMASZ 1980 M Warzymice WASZCZUK TEAM 11:11 21:50

Klasyfikacja: Open K

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Miejscowość Klub 2778 m 5556 m

1 118 HOŁDA ALEKSANDRA 1986 K Świnoujscie MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 11:29 22:49

2 99 CYGAN KATARZYNA 1989 K Świnoujście 12:28 26:08

3 120 SZMIGIL ADA 1988 K Świnoujście MARATON ŚWINOUJŚCIE 13:46 27:05

Klasyfikacja: Mundurowi

Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Rok ur. Płeć Miejscowość Klub 2778 m 5556 m

1 93 WOJCIECHOWSKI JAROSŁAW 1979 M Świnoujście BKS MANIAK WOLIN 11:10 21:37

2 71 POKRZYWIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 1987 M Police BBL TEAM POLICE 11:10 22:05

3 11 DOŁĘGOWSKI MAREK 1971 M Kołczewo BKS MANIAK WOLIN 11:37 23:41

4 145 MICHALSKI JANUSZ 1966 M Świnoujście 12:18 24:18

5 32 KAMIŃSKI ANTONI 1959 M Trzebiatów JW 3519 BIAŁYSTOK 12:11 24:31

6 136 BORKOWSKI ALEKSANDER 1956 M Świnoujście 12:20 24:37

7 30 JOPPEK REMIGIUSZ 1966 M Świnoujście 12:38 24:51

8 19 GIBA JACEK 1970 M Świnoujście 12:32 24:59

9 98 ZAKENS ROBERT 1981 M Świnoujście 12:27 25:11

10 84 TOMCZYK RADOSŁAW 1987 M Świnoujście 14:30 29:17

11 90 WEREMIJ SŁAWOMIR 1973 M Świnoujście 14:58 29:26

12 1 ANDRZEJEWSKI REMIGIUSZ 1989 M Świnoujście 15:07 31:35

13 42 KRÓL MACIEJ 1972 M Świnoujście 16:22 32:04

14 146 KAMIŃSKI MIROSŁAW 1990 M Trzebiatów 16:15 32:52

15 903 PACHCIAREK MACIEJ 1962 M Słubice nad Odrą 16:35 43:41
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